Notrufalarmierung

Einsatz und Rettungsalarmierung
gemal § 9 Abs. 3 der VSVO, LGBI. Nr. 25/2008

Organisation

Feuerwehr
Polizei
Rettung

Feuerwehr Kommandanten
FF St. Pantaleon

FF Trimmelkam

FF Wildshut

Arzte

Dr. Permanschlager, St. Pantaleon
Dr. Binder, Kirchberg

Dr. Binder, Riedersbach

Dr. Leitner, Ostermiething

Dr. Bellinghausen, Tarsdorf

Rot Kreuz Stelle Riedersbach
Polizei Ostermiething

Blirgermeister
Valentin David

Telefon

122
133
144

0664/5223085
0664/5223086
0664/1448071

06277/6450
06277/20279
06277/7665
0660/5115860
06278/71137

06278/6244

05/91334211100

0676/3553190



